© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches Data Sheet
Product Overview
The Cisco Nexus® 7000 Series Switches are the foundation of the Cisco® Unified Fabric solution. Designed to
meet the requirements of mission-critical data centers, these switches deliver exceptional availability, outstanding
scalability, and the proven and comprehensive Cisco NX-OS Software data center switching feature set.
The Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches are the latest extension to the Cisco Nexus 7000 Series modular switches. With

Product Name Part Number
System
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 6-Slot chassis including Fan Trays, No Power Supply N77-C7706
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 6-Slot chassis including Fan Trays, No Power Supply Spare N77-C7706=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 6-Slot Fan Tray  N77-C7706-FAN
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 6-Slot Fan Tray Spare N77-C7706-FAN=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 10-Slot chassis including Fan Trays, No Power Supply N77-C7710
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 10-Slot chassis including Fan Trays, No Power Supply Spare N77-C7710=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -10-Slot Fan Tray  N77-C7710-FAN
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -10-Slot Fan Tray Spare N77-C7710-FAN=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 18-Slot chassis including Fan Trays, No Power Supply N77-C7718
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 18-Slot chassis including Fan Trays, No Power Supply Spare N77-C7718=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -18-Slot Fan Tray N77-C7718-FAN
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches -18-Slot Fan Tray Spare N77-C7718-FAN=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 6-Slot Accessories
Cisco Nexus 7706 Center Mount Kit (For 2-Post Rack Mounting)  N77-C7706-CMK
Cisco Nexus 7706 Center Mount Kit (For 2-Post Rack Mounting) Spare N77-C7706-CMK=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front Door Air Filter Spare N77-C7706-FDAFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front & Side Air Filter  N77-C7706-AFLT
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front & Side Air Filter Spare N77-C7706-AFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7706-Rack Mount Kit Spare N77-C7706-RMK=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Cable Management and top LED Kit Spare N77-C7706-CAB-TOP=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front Door-Kit N77-C7706-FDK
Cisco Nexus 7706 Front Door-Kit Spare N77-C7706-FDK=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Bottom Support Kit Spare N77-C7706-BSK=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Accessory Kit Spare N77-C7706-ACC-KIT=
Cisco Nexus 7706 Shipping Package Spare N77-C7706-SHPPKG=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 10-Slot Accessories
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front Door Air Filter Spare N77-C7710-FDAFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front & Side Air Filter  N77-C7710-AFLT
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front & Side Air Filter Spare N77-C7710-AFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7710-Rack Mount Kit Spare N77-C7710-RMK=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Cable Management and top LED Kit Spare N77-C7710-CAB-TOP=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front Door-Kit N77-C7710-FDK
Cisco Nexus 7710 Front Door-Kit Spare N77-C7710-FDK=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Bottom Support Kit Spare N77-C7710-BSK=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Accessory Kit Spare N77-C7710-ACC-KIT=
Cisco Nexus 7710 Shipping Package Spare N77-C7710-SHPPKG=
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 9
Product Name Part Number
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches 18-Slot Accessories
Cisco Nexus 7718 Power Cable Management N7K-C7718-PCM
Cisco Nexus 7718 Power Cable Management Spare N7K-C7718-PCM=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front Door Air Filter Spare N77-C7718-FDAFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front & Side Air Filter  N77-C7718-AFLT
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front & Side Air Filter Spare N77-C7718-AFLT=
Cisco Nexus 7718-Rack Mount Kit Spare N77-C7718-RMK=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Cable Management and top LED Kit Spare N77-C7718-CAB-TOP=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front Door-Kit N77-C7718-FDK
Cisco Nexus 7718 Front Door-Kit Spare N77-C7718-FDK=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Bottom Support Kit Spare N77-C7718-BSK=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Accessory Kit Spare N77-C7718-ACC-KIT=
Cisco Nexus 7718 Shipping Package Spare N77-C7718-SHPPKG=
Blank Panel Covers
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches Supervisor Blank Slot Cover N77-SUP-BLANK
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches Supervisor Blank Slot Cover Spare N77-SUP-BLANK=
Cisco Nexus 7700 Switches Module Blank Slot Cover N77-MODULE-BLANK